
 

 
 
 
 

Standing in the Women’s Division (5/11) 
 



Pos Last name First name Federation Tot 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11
1 Tan Daphne Singapore 450 250 200
2 Wegner Jenny Sweden 335 70 40 75 100 50
3 Tan Cherie Singapore 300 125 175
4 Tan Jazreel Singapore 300 200 100
5 Wegner Cajsa Sweden 285 105 60 60 60
6 Ng Shayna Singapore 270 120 150
7 Pöppler Birgit Germany 250 250
8 Andersson Ida Sweden 248 110 20 70 48
9 See Tracy Singapore 197 115 40 42

10 Pasanen Sanna Finland 175 175
11 Hiltunen Eliisa Finland 150 70 80
12 Kovalova Daria Ukraine 150 150
13 Molander Alida SWE 143 75 24 44
14 Timter Vanessa Germany 143 115 28
15 Bröndsted Britt Denmark 136 20 46 70
16 de Rooij Maxime Netherlands 135 55 80
17 Jane Li Jane Malaysia 125 125
18 Allesbrook Jo England 123 23 100
19 Zavjalova Diana Latvia 120 120
20 Zulkifli Shalin Malaysia 110 110
21 Ramirez Perea Anggie Colombia 105 105
22 Yeong-Nathan Jasmine Singapore 105 65 40
23 Yeo Joey Singapore 104 60 44
24 Lundén Reija Finland 100 100
25 Vallons Melissa Belgium 80 75 5
26 McEwan Danielle USA 75 75
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27 Hultin Isabelle Sweden 70 70
28 Safiyah Amirah Siti Malaysia 70 70
29 Cheah Esther Malaysia 65 65
30 Hirvonen Marjo Finland 65 65
31 Hulsch Tina Germany 65 65
32 Sigter van der Tol Ghislaine Netherlands 65 35 30
33 Eriksson-Sola Petra Finland 60 60
34 Luoto Patricia Finland 60 20 40
35 Persson.Planefors Joline Sweden 60 30 30
36 Pöllänen Krista Finland 60 60
37 Beuthner Laura Germany 58 10 48
38 Guldbäk Mika Denmark 57 13 16 28
39 Guldbäk Heidi Denmark 56 16 40
40 Bartaire Wendy France 55 25 30
41 Karlsson Jenny SWE 55 55
42 Mäkelä Teea Finland 55 55
43 Persson Filippa Sweden 55 55
44 Bagnolini Monica Italy 51 5 46
45 Jensen Mai Ginge Denmark 50 50
46 Lim Bernice Singapore 50 10 40
47 Reay Keira England 50 50
48 Tagg Katie England 47 21 26
49 Johansson Victoria Sweden 46 20 26
50 Ciotti Patricia Italy 42 42
51 Bewley Mia England 40 24 16
52 Geissler Nadine Germany 40 40
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53 Jokiniemi Leena Finland 40 40
54 Maja Piritta Finland 40 40
55 Piksilä Elice Finland 40 40
56 Roslan Natasha Malaysia 40 40
57 Tkacenko Marija Latvia 40 40
58 Taavitsainen Jaana Finland 40 40
59 Amadine Jacques France 30 30
60 Andersson Sandra Sweden 30 30
61 Anttas Jaana Finland 30 30
62 Del Olmo Sara Spain 30 30
63 Konsteri Peppi Finland 30 30
64 Kulick Kelly USA 30 30
65 Manninen Heidi Finland 30 30
66 Pakarinen Essi Finland 30 30
67 Tamminen Tuula Finland 30 30
68 Wedel Sascha Denmark 30 30
69 Witura Jaqueline Austria 30 30
70 Agerbo Rikke Holm Denmark 28 28
71 Julià Ingrid Spain 28 28
72 Jensen Emma Kalmar 

Møller Denmark 26 26
73 Roa Margarita Colombia 26 26
74 Barriopedro Teresa Spain 24 24
75 Garcia Vanessa Spain 24 24
76 Kiiskinen Susanna Sweden 24 24
77 Gill Ashleigh Scotland 22 22
78 Serrano Lidia Spain 22 22
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79 Stampe Maria F. Denmark 22 22
80 Thorell Annie Sweden 22 22
81 Thorstensen Heidi Norway 22 22
82 Afifah Syaidatul Malaysia 20 20
83 Catchpole Carol Ireland 20 20
84 Jokinen Jonna Finland 20 20
85 Juntunen Ani Finland 20 20
86 Kokkola Anne Finland 20 20
87 Nur Najwa Radin Malaysia 20 20
88 Salo Vilma Finland 20 20
89 Cartagena Aurora Spain 16 16
90 Christensen Line Brandt Denmark 16 16
91 Espinosa Laura Spain 16 16
92 Nathan Jasmine Yeong Singapore 16 16
93 Pascual Estrella Spain 16 16
94 Rasmussen Nicole Rodríguez Denmark 16 16
95 Urbistazu Gabriela Spain 16 16
96 Davidson Jess England 15 15
97 Flack Nina Sweden 15 15
98 Fosseide Grethe Norway 15 15
99 Haga Eli Estonia 15 15

100 Kippo Ann-Christina Finland 15 15
101 Lindner Eva Germany 15 15
102 Pekkanen Pia Finland 15 15
103 Sahar Nur Syazwani Malaysia 15 15
104 Sanders Nicole Netherlands 15 15
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105 Schuetz Martina Germany 15 15
106 Uusinarkaus Päivi Finland 15 15
107 Vaarpuu Raili Estonia 15 15
108 Denham Cherise England 14 14
109 Hansen Mette Norway 14 14
110 Heroy Grete L. Norway 14 2 12
111 Larkin Amanda Ireland 13 13
112 Arce Blanca Spain 12 12
113 Borch-Olsen Vigdis Norway 12 12
114 García Lola Prado Spain 12 12
115 Jensen Maria Jul Denmark 12 12
116 Muñoz Carolina Spain 12 12
117 Neidenmark Emelie Sweden 12 12
118 Pascual Cathy Spain 12 12
119 Riise Lisa Norway 12 12
120 Segura Asunción Spain 12 12
121 Tranum Camilla Cecilie Denmark 12 12
122 Turnbull Jenny England 12 12
123 Hall Aoife Ireland 11 11
124 Tal Yifat Israel 11 11
125 Enstedt Päivi Finland 10 10
126 Gäbel Janine Germany 10 10
127 Korkiamäki Petra Finland 10 10
128 Lankinen Seija Finland 10 10
129 Laub Sabrina Germany 10 10
130 Michajlow Adile Sevgi Germany 10 10
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131 Nykänen Mari Finland 10 10
132 Rapeli Jaana Finland 10 10
133 Amundsen Hilde Norway 8 8
134 Bjerke Heidi Norway 8 8
135 Flannery Sarah Ireland 8 8
136 Perez Mayte Spain 8 8
137 Rathborne Charlotte England 8 8
138 Rosenkilde Gunvor Norway 8 8
139 Van Hemert Gaby Netherlands 8 8
140 Watts Theresa Ireland 8 8
141 Danielsen Irene T. Norway 6 6
142 Eriksen Laila Norway 6 6
143 Jacques Pepita France 6 6
144 Kestell Dymphna Ireland 6 6
145 Oakley Kimberley England 6 6
146 Hannan Samantha England 5 5
147 Harman Vicki England 5 5
148 Hudjakova Veronika Latvia 5 5
149 Löfgren Satu Finland 5 5
150 Neuvonen Reetta Finland 5 5
151 Nybakka Helvi Finland 5 5
152 Pitkänen Eila Finland 5 5
153 Ribguth Janin Germany 5 5
154 Dugan Lauren Northern Ireland 4 4
155 Gunnarsdottir Gudny Iceland 4 4
156 Holmes Pat Ireland 4 4
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157 Keituri Margit Finland 4 4
158 McDonnell Kellie Ireland 4 4
159 Cullen Ann Ireland 3 3
160 Faulconbridge Terri Anne England 3 3
161 Harmon Harriet England 3 3
162 Lalor Elaine Ireland 3 3
163 Magnusdottir Linda H Iceland 3 3
164 Danielsen Grethe Norway 2 2
165 Gillespie Vicki Scotland 2 2
166 Setra Hege Kristin Norway 2 2



Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 250 Tan Daphne Singapore
2 200 Tan Jazreel Singapore
3 175 Pasanen Sanna Finland
4 150 Kovalova Daria Ukraine
5 125 Tan Cherie Singapore
6 120 Ng Shayna Singapore
7 115 See Tracy Singapore
8 110 Andersson Ida Sweden
9 105 Wegner Cajsa Sweden
10 100 Lundén Reija Finland
11 75 Molander Alida SWE
12 75 Vallons Melissa Belgium
13 70 Hiltunen Eliisa Finland
14 70 Wegner Jenny Sweden
15 65 Hirvonen Marjo Finland
16 65 Yeong-Nathan Jasmine Singapore
17 60 Pöllänen Krista Finland
18 60 Eriksson-Sola Petra Finland
19 55 Mäkelä Teea Finland
20 55 Karlsson Jenny SWE
21 40 Maja Piritta Finland
22 40 Taavitsainen Jaana Finland
23 40 Jokiniemi Leena Finland
24 40 Piksilä Elice Finland
25 40 Tkacenko Marija Latvia
26 30 Tamminen Tuula Finland
27 30 Manninen Heidi Finland
28 30 Pakarinen Essi Finland
29 30 Anttas Jaana Finland
30 30 Konsteri Peppi Finland
31 20 Jokinen Jonna Finland
32 20 Juntunen Ani Finland
33 20 Luoto Patricia Finland
34 20 Salo Vilma Finland
35 20 Kokkola Anne Finland
36 15 Vaarpuu Raili Estonia
37 15 Kippo Ann-Christina Finland
38 15 Uusinarkaus Päivi Finland
39 15 Haga Eli Estonia
40 15 Pekkanen Pia Finland
41 10 Korkiamäki Petra Finland
42 10 Rapeli Jaana Finland
43 10 Nykänen Mari Finland
44 10 Enstedt Päivi Finland
45 10 Lankinen Seija Finland
46 5 Nybakka Helvi Finland
47 5 Pitkänen Eila Finland
48 5 Hudjakova Veronika Latvia
49 5 Löfgren Satu Finland
50 5 Neuvonen Reetta Finland

EBT 2017-01: Men's Division, Platinum

Brunswick Ballmaster Open in Finland



Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 50 Reay Keira England
2 40 Wegner Jenny Sweden
3 35 Sigter van der Tol Ghislaine Netherlands
4 30 Amadine Jacques France
5 25 Bartaire Wendy France
6 24 Bewley Mia England
7 23 Allesbrook Jo England
8 22 Gill Ashleigh Scotland
9 21 Tagg Katie England
10 20 Catchpole Carol Ireland
11 15 Davidson Jess England
12 15 Fosseide Grethe Norway
13 14 Hansen Mette Norway
14 14 Denham Cherise England
15 13 Guldbäk Mika Denmark
16 13 Larkin Amanda Ireland
17 12 Turnbull Jenny England
18 12 Riise Lisa Norway
19 11 Tal Yifat Israel
20 11 Hall Aoife Ireland
21 8 Watts Theresa Ireland
22 8 Van Hemert Gaby Netherlands
23 8 Amundsen Hilde Norway
24 8 Rathborne Charlotte England
25 8 Flannery Sarah Ireland
26 6 Jacques Pepita France
27 6 Oakley Kimberley England
28 6 Danielsen Irene T. Norway
29 6 Kestell Dymphna Ireland
30 6 Eriksen Laila Norway
31 4 Holmes Pat Ireland
32 4 Dugan Lauren Northern Ireland
33 4 McDonnell Kellie Ireland
34 4 Keituri Margit Finland
35 4 Gunnarsdottir Gudny Iceland
36 3 Cullen Ann Ireland
37 3 Harmon Harriet England
38 3 Lalor Elaine Ireland
39 3 Faulconbridge Terri Anne England
40 3 Magnusdottir Linda H Iceland
41 2 Gillespie Vicki Scotland
42 2 Heroy Grete Norway
43 2 Setra Hege Kristin Norway
44 2 Danielsen Grethe Norway

EBT 2017-02: Women's Division, Satellite

28th Irish Open Championships in association with Storm



Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 250 Pöppler Birgit Germany
2 200 Tan Daphne Singapore
3 175 Tan Cherie Singapore
4 150 Ng Shayna Singapore
5 125 Jane Li Sin Malaysia
6 120 Zavjalova Diana Latvia
7 115 Timter Vanessa Germany
8 110 Zulkifli Shalin Malaysia
9 105 Ramirez Perea Anggie Colombia
10 100 Tan Jazreel Singapore
11 75 McEwan Danielle USA
12 75 Wegner Jenny Sweden
13 70 Safiyah Amirah Siti Malaysia
14 70 Hultin Isabelle Sweden
15 65 Cheah Esther Malaysia
16 65 Hulsch Tina Germany
17 60 Wegner Cajsa Sweden
18 60 Yeo Joey Singapore
19 55 de Rooij Maxime Netherlands
20 55 Persson Filippa Sweden
21 40 See Tracy Singapore
22 40 Roslan Natasha Malaysia
23 40 Geissler Nadine Germany
24 40 Luoto Patricia Germany
25 40 Yeong-Nathan Jasmine Singapore
26 30 Persson.Planefors Joline Sweden
27 30 Stigte van der Tol Ghislaine Netherlands
28 30 Witura Jaqueline Austria
29 30 Kulick Kelly USA
30 30 Andersson Sandra Sweden
31 20 Nur Najwa Radin Malaysia
32 20 Andersson Ida Sweden
33 20 Bröndsted Britt Denmark
34 20 Johansson Victoria Sweden
35 20 Afifah Syaidatul Malaysia
36 15 Schuetz Martina Germany
37 15 Sahar Nur Syazwani Malaysia
38 15 Sanders Nicole Netherlands
39 15 Flack Nina Sweden
40 15 Lindner Eva Germany
41 10 Gäbel Janine Germany
42 10 Lim Bernice Singapore
43 10 Beuthner Laura Germany
44 10 Michajlow Adile Sevgi Germany
45 10 Laub Sabrina Germany
46 5 Vallons Melissa Belgium
47 5 Hannan Samantha England
48 5 Bagnolini Monica Italy
49 5 Ribguth Janin Germany
50 5 Harman Vicki England

EBT 2017-03: Women's Division, Platinum

Brunswick Euro Challenge in Germany



Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 100 Wegner Jenny Sweden
2 80 de Rooij Maxime Netherlands
3 70 Andersson Ida Sweden
4 60 Wegner Cajsa Sweden
5 50 Jensen Mai Ginge Denmark
6 48 Beuthner Laura Germany
7 46 Bröndsted Britt Denmark
8 44 Yeo Joey Singapore
9 42 See Tracy Singapore
10 40 Lim Bernice Singapore
11 30 Persson-Planefors Joline Sweden
12 30 Wedel Sascha Denmark
13 28 Agerbo Rikke Holm Denmark
14 28 Timter Vanessa Germany
15 26 Jensen Emma Kalmar Møller Denmark
16 26 Johansson Victoria Sweden
17 24 Kiiskinen Susanna Sweden
18 24 Myllymäki Sofia Sweden
19 22 Thorell Annie Sweden
20 22 Stampe Maria F. Denmark
21 16 Nathan Jasmine Yeong Singapore
22 16 Guldbäk Heidi Denmark
23 16 Guldbäk Mika Denmark
24 16 Christensen Line Brandt Denmark
25 16 Rasmussen Nicole Rodríguez Denmark
26 12 Neidenmark Emelie Sweden
27 12 Tranum Camilla Cecilie Denmark
28 12 Heröy Grete L. Norway
29 12 Borch-Olsen Vigdis Norway
30 12 Jensen Maria Jul Denmark
31 8 Rosenkilde Gunvor Norway
32 8 Bjerke Heidi Norway

EBT 2017-04: Women's Division, Bronze

Kegel Aalborg International 2017



Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 100 Allesbrook Jo England
2 80 Hiltunen Eliisa Finland
3 70 Bröndsted Britt Denmark
4 60 Wegner Cajsa Sweden
5 50 Wegner Jenny Sweden
6 48 Andersson Ida Sweden
7 46 Bagnolini Monica Italy
8 44 Molander Alida Sweden
9 42 Ciotti Patricia Italy
10 40 Guldbäk Heidi Denmark
11 30 Bartaire Wendy France
12 30 Del Olmo Sara Spain
13 28 Julià Ingrid Spain
14 28 Guldbäk Mika Denmark
15 26 Tagg Katie England
16 26 Roa Margarita Colombia
17 24 Barriopedro Teresa Spain
18 24 Garcia Vanessa Spain
19 22 Thorstensen Heidi Norway
20 22 Serrano Lidia Spain
21 16 Bewley Mia England
22 16 Espinosa Laura Spain
23 16 Cartagena Aurora Spain
24 16 Urbistazu Gabriela Spain
25 16 Pascual Estrella Spain
26 12 Muñoz Carolina Spain
27 12 Arce Blanca Spain
28 12 Segura Asunción Spain
29 12 García Lola Prado Spain
30 12 Pascual Cathy Spain
31 8 Perez Mayte Spain

EBT 2017-05: Women's Division, Bronze

V Brunswick Madrid Challenge


